Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Brunt - (497355) - Woking SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.81
26.13
26.29
26.44
26.54
26.59
26.78
27.06
27.26
27.73

28.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.81
26.29
26.54
26.44
26.13
27.06
26.78
26.59
27.73
28.03
27.26

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

598
576
566
556
550
547
535
519
507
482

467

WA Pts

598
566
550
556
576
519
535
547
482

467

Round

Round

F
F
H

N

I I T

Date

23/06/24
17/10/15
18/11/23
08/10/23
05/11/23
07/12/13
27/09/14
06/12/14
01/12/12
14/09/13

15/12/12

Date

23/06/24
18/11/23
05/11/23
08/10/23
17/10/15
06/12/14
27/09/14
07/12/13
14/09/13
15/12/12
01/12/12

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer L2 Short Course Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

Portsmouth Northsea 1st Chance Qualifier L2 Meet

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2014

ASA South East Region Championships

ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer L2 Short Course Open Meet
Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Portsmouth Northsea 1st Chance Qualifier L2 Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2014

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet

Venue

Aldershot
Aldershot

Surrey Sports Park
Mountbatten Centre
Winchester
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot

Bracknell

Aldershot

Venue

Aldershot

Surrey Sports Park
Winchester
Mountbatten Centre
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Bracknell

Aldershot

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
2
2
2
2
2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
4
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Club Swam Under Level
2
2
2
2
2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
4
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



