Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Brunt - (497355) - Woking SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.81	598	F	23/06/24	Rushmoor Royals Summer L2 Short Course Open Meet	Aldershot		2
26.13	576	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
26.29	566	F	18/11/23	Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Park		2
26.44	556	F	08/10/23	Portsmouth Northsea 1st Chance Qualifier L2 Meet	Mountbatten Centre		2
26.54	550	Н	05/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
26.59	547		07/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
26.78	535	Н	27/09/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2014	Aldershot		4
27.06	519	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
27.26	507		01/12/12	ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
27.73	482	Н	14/09/13	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Bracknell	Rushmoor Ryl	4
28.03	467	Н	15/12/12	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.81	598	F	23/06/24	Rushmoor Royals Summer L2 Short Course Open Meet	Aldershot		2
26.29	566	F	18/11/23	Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Park		2
26.54	550	Н	05/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
26.44	556	F	08/10/23	Portsmouth Northsea 1st Chance Qualifier L2 Meet	Mountbatten Centre		2
26.13	576	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
27.06	519	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
26.78	535	Н	27/09/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2014	Aldershot		4
26.59	547		07/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
27.73	482	Н	14/09/13	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Bracknell	Rushmoor Ryl	4
28.03	467	Н	15/12/12	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
27.26	507		01/12/12	ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2